
Pos 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

117 

18 

199 

469 

240 

17 

324 

51 

447 

252 

88 

991 

780 

403 

09 

436 

418 

415 

42 

813 

143 

20 

63 

Name 

Joe Terrell 

Jim Cozzolino 

Ken Orgeron 

Gabriel Ortega 

Cameron Lane 

Tage Evanson 

Gunnar Birtel 

Paul Bloomberg 

Jon Via 

Team Whiskey Throttle 

Sean Shepard 

James Shepard 

Sally McNulty 

Joseph Brasch 

Erik Davis 

Niaman Eaton 

Graham Davies 

Jon Davies 

Team Irie Racing 

Fady Salama 

Ulrik Szirka 

Team Blame it on the EtOH 

Michael Browning 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm In Session 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

2nd Overall Time 2nd Session 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

TT (All Classes) Warmup 

Member 

132440 

138123 

143110 

116365 

140844 

127807 

147538 

109693 

133463 

2S1558 

193283 

193456 

156410 

186821 

140817 

141209 

187489 

148200 

2S1000 

132552 

165448 

2S1335 

156872 

Make - Model 

Chevrolet zo6 

Acura NSX 

BMW M3 

Honda Civic 

Mazda RX8 

Honda Civic 

Infiniti G20 

VW GTI 

Infiniti G20 

honda s2000 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 

Honda  Civic 

Honda S2000 

BMW 330Ci 

nissan SER 

Subaru BRZ 

Toyota Mr2 T 

Mazda miata 

Nissan  Sentra 

Honda S2000 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X GSR 

BMW M4 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jeremy Nosko 

Race Director - Erik Jacobson, Jeremy Renshaw 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Bondurant School Course (CCW) 

Time Trial 

TT - All Classes - 08/22/2020 - Session 1 - DQ 

Bondurant School Slow Config 1.030 miles 


